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End of the Trail & Futurity Wednesday

Arizona CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

Open

$830.34Blues Hot Todd  BimatG Rose  Johnson 76.0
$691.95Little Jackson Cat Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 75.5
$484.37Dual Reys Magic Todd  BimatG Rose  Johnson 75.0
$484.37Superfly Cody  LamontKT  Ranch LLC 75.0
$276.78Sandman Rey Todd  AdolfPenny  Bailey 74.5

$0.00CR Missnjethro Woody Scott  RafteryJoseph P Kalt 74.0
$0.00Catamus Maximus Cody  LamontKT  Ranch LLC 73.0
$0.00Cool Cat Dual Rey Jade  KellerGlen  Nelson 73.0
$0.00Candy Girl (U) Roper  CurtissSandero  Ranch LTD 72.0
$0.00Ettafied Scott  RafteryTom J Kauer 70.0
$0.00Who Ripped It Joseph  BoydTim  Kaehr 68.0
$0.00Reysin Autumn Tim  SmithCoyote Rock  Ranch LLC 65.0
$0.00Moria Metallica Eric  WisehartRoger  Booth 65.0
$0.00Mr Quenique Joseph  BoydDebra  Winard 64.0
$0.00Clays Little Kit Cat Mike  WoodDawn C Chapman 0.0
$0.00One Time At Night Roper  CurtissTeresa  Home 0.0
$0.00Juan Time Eric  WisehartBobbie Kay  Davis 0.0

Class Entries: 17     Class Total: $2,767.81

Non-Pro

$736.58Reysin Kittens Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 76.0
$517.18Cool Cat Dual Rey Glen  NelsonGlen  Nelson 75.0
$313.44Clays Little Kit Cat Dawn C ChapmanDawn C Chapman 74.0

$0.00Superfly Kathy  BroKT  Ranch LLC 72.0
$0.00Reydirkulous Lisa  HaldaneLisa  Haldane 72.0
$0.00Candy Girl (U) Colette  BensonSandero  Ranch LTD 68.0
$0.00Supermetallicman David  BoothDavid  Booth 60.0
$0.00Dual Rider Katherine  WhitbyKatherine  Whitby 0.0

Class Entries: 8     Class Total: $1,567.20

$50K Ltd Amateur

$870.36One Time At Night Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 74.0
$725.30Sandman Rey Penny  BaileyPenny  Bailey 73.5
$580.24Badgers Candy Scott  RosemanScott  Roseman 73.0
$362.65Peptos Scootin Man Kelley  Carswell-HanebergKelley  Carswell-Haneberg 72.0
$362.65Starlight Prowler Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 72.0

$0.00Juan Time Bobbie Kay  DavisBobbie Kay  Davis 71.5
$0.00High O Silver Vickie Lynn  HartVickie Lynn  Hart 71.0
$0.00Shorta Cd Tara  RosemanScott  Roseman 70.0
$0.00Kittys Countn Checks Terry  RandallTerry  Randall 70.0
$0.00Wild Haired Lilly Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 69.0
$0.00Stanley Rey Debra  LongDebra  Long 68.0
$0.00Bless Chu Mate Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 68.0
$0.00CR Missnjethro Woody Joseph P KaltJoseph P Kalt 68.0
$0.00Brown Cat Parri  LongworthParri  Longworth 67.0
$0.00Reisewhitherspoon Lori  KikoLori  Kiko 65.0
$0.00Puddy Lil Puppy Kaitlyn  LaubeKaitlyn  Laube 60.0
$0.00Mr Snorty Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 60.0
$0.00HR Classy Cat Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 0.0

Class Entries: 18     Class Total: $2,901.20

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

$947.04Peeptos Cat Mike  WoodChristine  King 75.0
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$25K Ltd Novice Horse

$710.28Reysin Autumn Tim  SmithCoyote Rock  Ranch LLC 74.0
$473.52Betchalou Eric  WisehartClarke Butte  Ranch 73.5
$236.76Tonz More Fun Jade  KellerJean  Moore 73.0

$0.00Darling Nikki Mike  WoodGerald  Dorros 72.5
$0.00Looney Lights David  CostelloRocking MK  Farm LLC 72.0
$0.00Sweet Metallic Sugar Al  DunningRegina  Raichart 72.0
$0.00One Royal Peach Todd  AdolfDawna L Brown 71.0
$0.00San Lena Rey Cody  LamontLois  Heimer 65.0
$0.00Chrome Catillac Cody  LamontKT  Ranch LLC 60.0
$0.00Hell Reyser Todd  AdolfKelly  Zelikovitz 60.0
$0.00Emma Rey Eric  WisehartAmanda  Smith 60.0
$0.00Im Here To Play Steve  SchlesingerMarjorie  Massaglia 0.0
$0.00SVR Caught Ya Lookin David  OwenCarol  Ward 0.0

Class Entries: 14     Class Total: $2,367.60

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$861.98Autumn Rey Frank  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 74.0
$605.22Lyricstosmoketo Norman  ClarkNorman  Clark 73.5
$366.80Emma Rey Amanda  SmithAmanda  Smith 73.0

$0.00Betchalou Julie  ClarkeClarke Butte  Ranch 72.0
$0.00Halivous Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 71.5
$0.00Legendary Pepto Kelley  Carswell-HanebergKelley  Carswell-Haneberg 71.0
$0.00San Lena Rey Lois  HeimerLois  Heimer 70.0
$0.00Tassa Smart Rey II Pam  ShaefferPam  Shaeffer 60.0
$0.00Hell Reyser Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 60.0
$0.00Right Of Rey Brian  PearseBrian  Pearse 60.0

Class Entries: 10     Class Total: $1,834.00

Senior World Non-Pro

$10.00Reysin Kittens Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 76.0

Class Entries: 1     Class Total: $10.00

Senior World $50K Ltd Amateur

$51.70One Time At Night Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 74.0
$36.30Sandman Rey Penny  BaileyPenny  Bailey 73.5
$22.00Starlight Prowler Bonnie  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 72.0
$0.00Juan Time Bobbie Kay  DavisBobbie Kay  Davis 71.5
$0.00High O Silver Vickie Lynn  HartVickie Lynn  Hart 71.0
$0.00Wild Haired Lilly Jan  CurrierJan  Currier 69.0
$0.00CR Missnjethro Woody Joseph P KaltJoseph P Kalt 68.0
$0.00Bless Chu Mate Gerald  DorrosGerald  Dorros 68.0
$0.00Brown Cat Parri  LongworthParri  Longworth 67.0
$0.00Mr Snorty Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 60.0
$0.00HR Classy Cat Tom J KauerTom J Kauer 0.0

Class Entries: 11     Class Total: $110.00

Senior World $25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$30.00Autumn Rey Frank  MartinBitterroot  Ranch 74.0
$20.00Lyricstosmoketo Norman  ClarkNorman  Clark 73.5
$0.00Betchalou Julie  ClarkeClarke Butte  Ranch 72.0
$0.00Halivous Teresa  HomeTeresa  Home 71.5
$0.00Hell Reyser Kelly  ZelikovitzKelly  Zelikovitz 60.0

Class Entries: 5     Class Total: $50.00

$2,500 Novice Horse

$176.64Metallics Valentine Eric  Wisehart  Jk Kazarian Family Trust 75.0
$147.20One Ten In The Shade Mike  WoodLinda  Searles 74.0
$117.76Bhughtiful Mike  WoodJacque  Accomazzo 73.0
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$2,500 Novice Horse

$88.32Nrr Cookie Cat Mike  WoodNorth Ridge  Ranch INC 72.5
$29.44Nrr Coles Poco Lena Scott  RafteryKelsey J Fraser 72.0
$29.44Silver N Baloo Mike  WarmanVanessa  Masini 72.0
$0.00Little Reyn Dancer Tosten L Peterson  Reimel Creek Ranch Llc 71.5
$0.00Bet Sheza Cat (p) David  CostelloPainted 4 P  Ranch 71.0
$0.00Twist O Cat Claudia  PinkertonAmanda  Pinkerton 71.0
$0.00Pouncin On Checks Eric  WisehartClarke Butte  Ranch 70.0
$0.00Hypoint Cowgirl Ruben  MagenoJan  Duncan 70.0
$0.00Sheza Metallic Charm Eric  WisehartCynthia  Ebbert 67.0
$0.00Shes A High Brow Jade  KellerBret  Nuttall 67.0
$0.00DMAC Moveslikejagger Eric  WisehartRick  Galles 60.0
$0.00Lil Playin Cat Tosten L PetersonEquistar  Enterprises 60.0
$0.00Atta Roo Steve  SchlesingerDeeann  Gengler 0.0

Class Entries: 16     Class Total: $588.80

Show Results

Page 311/17/2020


